
Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 8

Open 5D Barrels

129# Entries including any scratches:

$2,066.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JUDYGRACE ANN GREEN 14.945 $248.001 76772 6WELSH   LA

 CAMILLE HANLEY 15.091 $186.002 94420 6WELSH   LA

PREACHERGRACEE GUILLORY 15.138 $124.003    

 KYLIE KENNEDY 15.254 $62.004 91839 6COVINGTON   LA

 BRANDIE DURHAM 15.2865 96564 4ZACHARY   LA

PANAMA  TALMADGE GREEN 15.3176 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

MAXIUMTALMADGE GREEN 15.3547 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.3948 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 15.4359 21666 6GUY   TX

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

 ALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.464 $206.001 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

SPARKLESLEXI BACON 15.466 $155.002 95675 6FOXWORTH   MS

 KENDEL WARD 15.499 $103.003 88724 6KENNER   LA

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.516 $52.004 103732 6GRETNA   LA

DOC STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 15.5715 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CHOO CHOOLEXI BACON 15.5916 95675 6FOXWORTH   MS

FOXYJACI KING 15.5977    

 ROZLYN HAYDEN 15.6898 106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.7189 72730 6ANGIE   LA

 MACIE REINE 15.72710 101841 6LA PLACE   LA

 T GREEN 15.73811 6152 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.73811 103732 6GRETNA   LA

FINALPRESLEY GARLAND 15.81113    

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.81314 72730 6ANGIE   LA

TRIGGERTYLER STRINGER 15.86915 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

 LACEY MENANT 15.87516 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

 SHONNYE JO FALVEY 15.88017 22120 6WESSON   MS

HERSHIEEMMA BANKSTON 15.88718 103433 6LORANGER   LA

 LEVI GORDON 15.89119 104288 6LORANGER   LA

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 15.90120 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

 CONNIE BOE 15.91921 89400 6ROBERT   LA

NIKKI JACI KING 15.92122    

MINNIE MOUSEGRACEE GUILLORY 15.92423    

MOLLYPRESLEY GARLAND 15.92423    

 NEENAH THOMAS 15.93125 13064 6AMITE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 8

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 15.954 $165.001 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

 MARGARET LEET 15.987 $124.002 6   

 MADISON JOHNSON 16.029 $83.003 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

CATMAN CATNISS PERKS BETSY PARENT 16.091 $41.004 21666 6GUY   TX

SPECIALJACI KING 16.0955    

ED TALMADGE GREEN 16.1076 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

 MARGARET SPANGLER 16.1757 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

 JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.1778 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LOU JACI KING 16.1999    

 AMANDA JARRELL 16.22510 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 16.22811 104217 6LORANGER   LA

STREAKIN TO PASSERANDIE SCHWARTZ 16.23112 104559 6BILOXI   MS

 JANET THOMAS 16.23913 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MAGICKRISTIN BOOKER 16.27214 93119 6CLINTON   LA

 SOPHIA GIL 16.28415 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

SISTERLEXIE FROST 16.28716 88523 6SLIDELL   LA

SHOTGUNKAYLIE WARD 16.31817 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.33218 101576 6SONTAG   MS

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 16.34419 82037JAYESS   MS

 EMMIE CURRIER 16.34820 106682 6AMITE   LA

 MEGAN POWELL 16.35321    

SL MISS PEPPY KATECHARLEIGH BARRAS 16.35321 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

 CONNIE BERTUS 16.40223 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.43324 102932 6LORANGER   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

 CELESTE COULON 16.517 $124.001 104289 6LORANGER   LA

 BRITTNEY JORDAN 16.585 $93.002    

 LEXI ALEXANDER 16.611 $62.003    

 ALLIE CURRIER 16.614 $31.004 106683 6AMITE   LA

 AMANDA BOE 16.6375 89401 6ROBERT   LA

 AUBREY WESTBROOK 16.6446 99337 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 MIA BALDWIN 16.6537 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

JET  TYLER STRINGER 16.6748 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

STEAL MY VODKAANDIE SCHWARTZ 16.7069 104559 6BILOXI   MS

SHILOHAUDREE ERVIN 16.72110 101576 6SONTAG   MS

 ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.73911 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

PISTOLCOURTNEY BALLARD 16.75212 93120 6CLINTON   LA

 CINDY NAVARRE 16.78413 107826 6HOLDEN   LA

GUNNERHEATHER SUTTON 16.79314 82037JAYESS   MS

SKIPPIE GREASEBARCHARLEIGH BARRAS 16.80715 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS
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 ALANA HODOVSKY 16.81116 104307 4HOUMA   LA

 CLARE HERRING 16.84317 65550 6SANDY HOOK   MS

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 16.84518 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.88619 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

EVIELAYNE SMITH 16.89520    

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

 COLYNN RIVIERE 16.959 $83.001 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

 BRAELYN MILTON 17.011 $62.002 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

 LINDSIE CURRIER 17.067 $41.003 104287 6AMITE   LA

 SANDRA MORALES 17.175 $21.004 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

 ELIZABETH MCANALLY 17.1985    

 PAULA ALARIO 17.2246 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.2617 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 CATHERINE DAVIS 17.2758 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

 STACY WHITE 17.3029 82133 6WESSON   MS

MILA CHICA ROSAEMILY GATLIN 17.57410 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CAMMY BROOKE HYDE 17.60711 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

 ABBYE MANWELL 17.63612 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

 ALAYNA ARINDER 17.81813    

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 17.85714 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

WILLOWKAYLIE WARD 18.05615 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

 JESSICA DOMIANO 18.61916 107268 6COVINGTON   LA

 HALEY MILAZZO F 18.66117 106684 6LORANGER   LA

TANG VIKI ROUSSEAU 19.51818    

 GABBY CHAISSON 20.48919 104178 6LORANGER   LA

 LACYN HAYDEN 25.57320 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

 DARLENE MORAN 914.7269359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

DASHCOURTNEY BALLARD 915.36793120 6CLINTON   LA

BUDALANDRI POWELL 915.49189972   MS

HAZZYLEXIE FROST 915.75688523 6SLIDELL   LA

 JILL HUNT 915.7752384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

 TAYLOR JORDAN 915.892   

 LEANN MONTGOMERY 915.953   

 RAEGAN KANGETER 915.969106915 6PETAL   MS

 DESIREE GREEN 916.024   

 BETH CANNON 916.1035786 6COVINGTON   LA

STORMYLANDRI POWELL 916.19389972   MS

 CAMRYN RIVIERE 916.46389402 6COVINGTON   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 916.61189023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 SAVANNAH STAFFORD 916.666   
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MONEY GRACE ANN GREEN 916.68576772 6WELSH   LA

 ASHLEY SMITH 917.002   

 CRYSTAL CLARK 917.11748681 6HOLDEN   LA

MERLEKRISTIN BOOKER 917.22493119 6CLINTON   LA

GINNAUDREE ERVIN 917.323101576 6SONTAG   MS

STITCHEMMA BANKSTON 917.358103433 6LORANGER   LA

 HANNAH RICKS 917.841104176 6COVINGTON   LA

SMART SILVER CASHNIKKI WHITE 918.39982134 6WESSON   MS

STILETTONIKKI WHITE 919.90282134 6WESSON   MS

ROXYELIANA SHIDAKER 999.00096696 6SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

 KAYLYNN THERIOT 999.00096568 3GRAY   LA

SISTERLAYNE SMITH 999.000   

HARLEYPRESLEY GARLAND 999.000   

LOTS OF DIAMONDSCARLET BRANTLEY 999.000102932 6LORANGER   LA

BEAUDVIKI ROUSSEAU 999.000   

 WHITNEY JONES 999.000107825 6WALKER   LA

Sr 5D Barrels

12# Entries including any scratches:

$117.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

PANAMA  TALMADGE GREEN 15.317 $47.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

MAXIUMTALMADGE GREEN 15.3542 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 15.4353 21666 6GUY   TX

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

 CONNIE BOE 15.919 $41.001 89400 6ROBERT   LA

 MARGARET LEET 15.9872 6   

CATMAN CATNISS PERKS BETSY PARENT 16.0913 21666 6GUY   TX

 JANET THOMAS 16.2394 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

 SANDRA MORALES 17.175 $29.001 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

 PAULA ALARIO 17.2242 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

 DARLENE MORAN 914.7269359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

 JILL HUNT 915.7752384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

 BETH CANNON 916.1035786 6COVINGTON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 8

Youth 5D Barrels

73# Entries including any scratches:

$702.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

 CAMILLE HANLEY 15.091 $105.001 94420 6WELSH   LA

MOONSHINE NONSTOPCHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.132 $63.002 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

BUDALANDRI POWELL 15.171 $42.003 89972   MS

LM I DANCE FOR CASHCHARLEIGH BARRAS 15.3944 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

STORMYLANDRI POWELL 15.4425 89972   MS

 KENDEL WARD 15.4996 88724 6KENNER   LA

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.5167 103732 6GRETNA   LA

DOC STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 15.5718 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

 MACIE REINE 15.727 $88.001 101841 6LA PLACE   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.738 $53.002 103732 6GRETNA   LA

FINALPRESLEY GARLAND 15.811 $35.003    

HERSHIEEMMA BANKSTON 15.8874 103433 6LORANGER   LA

 LEVI GORDON 15.8915 104288 6LORANGER   LA

 MARGARET SPANGLER 15.9006 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 15.9017 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

MOLLYPRESLEY GARLAND 15.9248    

 LACEY MENANT 15.9719 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

 JAYDA WESTBROOK 15.99310 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 MADISON JOHNSON 16.02911 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

 SOPHIA GIL 16.04712 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

GINNAUDREE ERVIN 16.132 $70.001 101576 6SONTAG   MS

SHILOHAUDREE ERVIN 16.177 $42.002 101576 6SONTAG   MS

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 16.228 $28.003 104217 6LORANGER   LA

ROXYELIANA SHIDAKER 16.2674 96696 6SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

SISTERLEXIE FROST 16.2875 88523 6SLIDELL   LA

JAKEELIANA SHIDAKER 16.3176 96696 6SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

SHOTGUNKAYLIE WARD 16.3187 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

 EMMIE CURRIER 16.3488 106682 6AMITE   LA

SL MISS PEPPY KATECHARLEIGH BARRAS 16.3539 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.36710 101576 6SONTAG   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

 ALLIE CURRIER 16.614 $53.001 106683 6AMITE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 8

 CATHERINE DAVIS 16.632 $32.002 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

 MIA BALDWIN 16.653 $21.003 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

 JASMINE MCPHERSON 16.6974 106681 6COVINGTON   LA

 ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.7395 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

PISTOLCOURTNEY BALLARD 16.7526 93120 6CLINTON   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.7817 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SKIPPIE GREASEBARCHARLEIGH BARRAS 16.8078 81258 6BROOKHAVEN   MS

 ALANA HODOVSKY 16.8119 104307 4HOUMA   LA

STEAL MY VODKAANDIE SCHWARTZ 16.92510 104559 6BILOXI   MS

 COLYNN RIVIERE 16.95911 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 17.05612 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 LINDSIE CURRIER 17.06713 104287 6AMITE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.253 $35.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 ABBYE MANWELL 17.381 $21.002 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

MILA CHICA ROSAEMILY GATLIN 17.574 $14.003 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CAMMY BROOKE HYDE 17.6074 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

GOOSEMACI CREEKMORE 17.8255 104217 6LORANGER   LA

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 17.8576 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

DUTCHESSNIKKI WHITE 17.9487 82134 6WESSON   MS

WILLOWKAYLIE WARD 18.0568 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

 HALEY MILAZZO F 18.7489 106684 6LORANGER   LA

 GABBY CHAISSON 20.48910 104178 6LORANGER   LA

 MADELYN CUTRER 22.16611 108136 6   

 ROZLYN HAYDEN 22.48712 106803 6KENTWOOD   LA

 HANNAH RICKS 23.51613 104176 6COVINGTON   LA

 CHARITY FOX 23.76514 106816 6LORANGER   LA

 LACYN HAYDEN 26.51615 106805 6KENTWOOD   LA

 AURORA MANSFIELD 52.21116    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DASHCOURTNEY BALLARD 915.36793120 6CLINTON   LA

HAZZYLEXIE FROST 915.75688523 6SLIDELL   LA

 WHITNEY JONES 916.056107825 6WALKER   LA

 RAEGAN KANGETER 916.295106915 6PETAL   MS

 AUBREY WESTBROOK 916.42099337 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 CAMRYN RIVIERE 916.46389402 6COVINGTON   LA

 SAVANNAH STAFFORD 916.666   

STITCHEMMA BANKSTON 917.358103433 6LORANGER   LA

 SOPHIA COULON 919.069106718 6LORANGER   LA

 LIA ROJOS 921.912   

HARLEYPRESLEY GARLAND 999.000   
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 BRAELYN MILTON 999.000103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

 KYLIE KENNEDY 999.00091839 6COVINGTON   LA

 KAYLYNN THERIOT 999.00096568 3GRAY   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

3# Entries including any scratches:

$36.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

 MEGAN POWELL 16.353 $36.001    

 ELIZABETH MCANALLY 17.1982    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

 DESIREE GREEN 916.024   

Kiddy Barrels Show2

11# Entries including any scratches:

$22.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 CALI BORNE 16.156 $2.001    

 MADELYN CUTRER 19.480 $2.002 108136 6   

 KAYLEE SUNDO 19.841 $2.003 16   

 CHARLEIGH WALLACE 20.328 $2.004    

 TAYLOR JARRELL 20.829 $2.005 16   

 KIMBER ANTHONY 30.248 $2.006 16   

 BLAKELY SNYDER 30.740 $2.007 16   

 ATLEY BANKSTON 33.172 $2.008 16   

 CHARLEE CLARK 39.704 $2.009 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

 EVELYN COULON 75.533 $2.0010 16   

 HAILEY JANE THOMAS 199.000 $2.0011 16   
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Open 5D Barrels Show2

90# Entries including any scratches:

$1,440.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JUDYGRACE ANN GREEN 14.945 $216.001 76772 6WELSH   LA

 CAMILLE HANLEY 15.091 $130.002 94420 6WELSH   LA

PANAMA  TALMADGE GREEN 15.317 $86.003 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

MAXIUMTALMADGE GREEN 15.3544 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 15.4355 21666 6GUY   TX

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 ALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.464 $180.001 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

 KENDEL WARD 15.499 $108.002 88724 6KENNER   LA

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.516 $72.003 103732 6GRETNA   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.5394 72730 6ANGIE   LA

DOC STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 15.5715 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

 COURTNEY BALLARD 15.6116 93120 6CLINTON   LA

 MACIE REINE 15.7277 101841 6LA PLACE   LA

 T GREEN 15.7388 6152 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.7388 103732 6GRETNA   LA

FINALPRESLEY GARLAND 15.81110    

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.84011 72730 6ANGIE   LA

 SOPHIA GIL 15.85912 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

HERSHIEEMMA BANKSTON 15.88713 103433 6LORANGER   LA

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 15.90114 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

 CONNIE BOE 15.91915 89400 6ROBERT   LA

MOLLYPRESLEY GARLAND 15.92416    

 NEENAH THOMAS 15.93117 13064 6AMITE   LA

MAGICKRISTIN BOOKER 15.93117 93119 6CLINTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 15.954 $144.001 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

 MARGARET LEET 15.987 $86.002 6   

 LEVI GORDON 16.027 $58.003 104288 6LORANGER   LA

 MADISON JOHNSON 16.0294 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

 BRITTANY MATKIN 16.0505    

CATMAN CATNISS PERKS BETSY PARENT 16.0916 21666 6GUY   TX

CANT BULLY THIS FORTUNERILEY GRACE BATTON 16.0987    

 SAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.1098    

 MARGARET SPANGLER 16.1919 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

 CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.21010 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

Page 8 of 17



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 8

 AMANDA JARRELL 16.22511 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

 JANET THOMAS 16.23912 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 16.26413 104217 6LORANGER   LA

 COLYNN RIVIERE 16.28214 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

SISTERLEXIE FROST 16.28715 88523 6SLIDELL   LA

 ALLIE CURRIER 16.30216 106683 6AMITE   LA

SHOTGUNKAYLIE WARD 16.31817 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.33218 101576 6SONTAG   MS

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 16.34419 82037JAYESS   MS

 CONNIE BERTUS 16.40220 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.43321 102932 6LORANGER   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 CELESTE COULON 16.517 $108.001 104289 6LORANGER   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.595 $65.002 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 AMANDA BOE 16.637 $43.003 89401 6ROBERT   LA

 MIA BALDWIN 16.6534 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

SHILOHAUDREE ERVIN 16.7215 101576 6SONTAG   MS

 EMMIE CURRIER 16.7266 106682 6AMITE   LA

 ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.7397 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

 CINDY NAVARRE 16.7848 107826 6HOLDEN   LA

GUNNERHEATHER SUTTON 16.7939 82037JAYESS   MS

CAMMY BROOKE HYDE 16.84110 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

 CLARE HERRING 16.84311 65550 6SANDY HOOK   MS

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 16.84512 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

MADDIERACHEL TASSARA 16.88613 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

ONE DANDY SAN KAPRILEY GRACE BATTON 16.89214    

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 BRAELYN MILTON 17.011 $72.001 103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

 LINDSIE CURRIER 17.064 $43.002 104287 6AMITE   LA

 SANDRA MORALES 17.175 $29.003 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

 PAULA ALARIO 17.2244 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

 CATHERINE DAVIS 17.2755 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

 STACY WHITE 17.3026 82133 6WESSON   MS

MILA CHICA ROSAEMILY GATLIN 17.5747 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

 SIDNEY LEWIS 17.9928    

MERLEKRISTIN BOOKER 18.0139 93119 6CLINTON   LA

 LACEY MENANT 18.57110 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

 HALEY MILAZZO F 18.66111 106684 6LORANGER   LA

 JESSICA DOMIANO 19.04212 107268 6COVINGTON   LA

 SKYLER CLELAND 19.43413 107518 6BUSH   LA
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No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 SIERRA DANLEY 915.70988747 6FOLSOM   LA

HAZZYLEXIE FROST 915.75688523 6SLIDELL   LA

 JACI WALLACE 915.92096530   

 RAEGAN KANGETER 915.969106915 6PETAL   MS

MONEY GRACE ANN GREEN 916.68576772 6WELSH   LA

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 916.831106721 6ROSELAND   LA

 AUBREY WESTBROOK 916.99699337 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 CRYSTAL CLARK 917.11748681 6HOLDEN   LA

GINNAUDREE ERVIN 917.323101576 6SONTAG   MS

STITCHEMMA BANKSTON 917.358103433 6LORANGER   LA

 JAYDA WESTBROOK 917.42599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 917.48189023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 ABBYE MANWELL 917.987106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

SMART SILVER CASHNIKKI WHITE 918.39982134 6WESSON   MS

STILETTONIKKI WHITE 919.90282134 6WESSON   MS

 WHITNEY JONES 999.000107825 6WALKER   LA

HARLEYPRESLEY GARLAND 999.000   

 HANNAH RICKS 999.000104176 6COVINGTON   LA

LOTS OF DIAMONDSCARLET BRANTLEY 999.000102932 6LORANGER   LA

Sr 5D Barrels Show2

7# Entries including any scratches:

$68.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PANAMA  TALMADGE GREEN 15.317 $27.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

MAXIUMTALMADGE GREEN 15.3542 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 15.4353 21666 6GUY   TX

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 CONNIE BOE 15.919 $24.001 89400 6ROBERT   LA

 MARGARET LEET 15.9872 6   

CATMAN CATNISS PERKS BETSY PARENT 16.0913 21666 6GUY   TX

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 PAULA ALARIO 17.224 $17.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA
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Youth 5D Barrels Show2

56# Entries including any scratches:

$537.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 CAMILLE HANLEY 15.091 $81.001 94420 6WELSH   LA

 KENDEL WARD 15.499 $48.002 88724 6KENNER   LA

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.516 $32.003 103732 6GRETNA   LA

DOC STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 15.5714 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 COURTNEY BALLARD 15.611 $67.001 93120 6CLINTON   LA

 MACIE REINE 15.727 $40.002 101841 6LA PLACE   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.738 $27.003 103732 6GRETNA   LA

FINALPRESLEY GARLAND 15.8114    

 SOPHIA GIL 15.8595 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

HERSHIEEMMA BANKSTON 15.8876 103433 6LORANGER   LA

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 15.9017 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

MOLLYPRESLEY GARLAND 15.9248    

 LEVI GORDON 16.0279 104288 6LORANGER   LA

 MADISON JOHNSON 16.02910 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

 MARGARET SPANGLER 16.06711 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 SAVANNAH STAFFORD 16.109 $54.001    

GINNAUDREE ERVIN 16.132 $32.002 101576 6SONTAG   MS

SHILOHAUDREE ERVIN 16.177 $22.003 101576 6SONTAG   MS

 CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.2104 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 16.2645 104217 6LORANGER   LA

 COLYNN RIVIERE 16.2826 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

SISTERLEXIE FROST 16.2877 88523 6SLIDELL   LA

 ALLIE CURRIER 16.3028 106683 6AMITE   LA

SHOTGUNKAYLIE WARD 16.3189 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.36710 101576 6SONTAG   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 CATHERINE DAVIS 16.632 $40.001 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

 MIA BALDWIN 16.653 $24.002 103735 6GEISMAR   LA

 EMMIE CURRIER 16.726 $16.003 106682 6AMITE   LA

 ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.7394 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CAMMY BROOKE HYDE 16.8415 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

 LINDSIE CURRIER 17.0646 104287 6AMITE   LA
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5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ONE DANDY SAN KAPRILEY GRACE BATTON 17.234 $27.001    

GOOSEMACI CREEKMORE 17.466 $16.002 104217 6LORANGER   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 17.507 $11.003 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MILA CHICA ROSAEMILY GATLIN 17.5744 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

DUTCHESSNIKKI WHITE 17.9485 82134 6WESSON   MS

 LACEY MENANT 18.0616 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

 ABBYE MANWELL 18.1407 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

 HALEY MILAZZO F 18.7488 106684 6LORANGER   LA

 SKYLER CLELAND 19.4349 107518 6BUSH   LA

 CHARITY FOX 22.46710 106816 6LORANGER   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 22.66711 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 MADELYN CUTRER 23.13412 108136 6   

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HAZZYLEXIE FROST 915.75688523 6SLIDELL   LA

CANT BULLY THIS FORTUNERILEY GRACE BATTON 916.131   

 RAEGAN KANGETER 916.295106915 6PETAL   MS

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 916.831106721 6ROSELAND   LA

 JASMINE MCPHERSON 916.989106681 6COVINGTON   LA

 AUBREY WESTBROOK 916.99699337 6SAINT ROSE   LA

STITCHEMMA BANKSTON 917.358103433 6LORANGER   LA

 JAYDA WESTBROOK 917.42599338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 917.48189023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 SOPHIA COULON 919.069106718 6LORANGER   LA

HARLEYPRESLEY GARLAND 999.000   

 BRAELYN MILTON 999.000103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

 HANNAH RICKS 999.000104176 6COVINGTON   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JUDYGRACE ANN GREEN 14.9451 576772 6WELSH   LA

 CAMILLE HANLEY 15.0912 494420 6WELSH   LA

PANAMA  TALMADGE GREEN 15.3173 34 6SANDY HOOK   MS

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 15.4354 221666 6GUY   TX
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2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

 ALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.4641 581196 6COVINGTON   LA

 KENDEL WARD 15.4992 488724 6KENNER   LA

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.5163 3103732 6GRETNA   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.5394 272730 6ANGIE   LA

DOC STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 15.5715 1103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

 COURTNEY BALLARD 15.6116 93120 6CLINTON   LA

 MACIE REINE 15.7277 101841 6LA PLACE   LA

 T GREEN 15.7388 6152 6SANDY HOOK   MS

 SOPHIA GIL 15.8599 101615 6LA PLACE   LA

HERSHIEEMMA BANKSTON 15.88710 103433 6LORANGER   LA

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 15.90111 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

 CONNIE BOE 15.91912 89400 6ROBERT   LA

 NEENAH THOMAS 15.93113 13064 6AMITE   LA

MAGICKRISTIN BOOKER 15.93113 93119 6CLINTON   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MYAHSHONNI OSWALD 15.9541 541797 6FOLSOM   LA

 MARGARET LEET 15.9872 46   

 LEVI GORDON 16.0273 3104288 6LORANGER   LA

 MADISON JOHNSON 16.0294 275510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

CATMAN CATNISS PERKS BETSY PARENT 16.0915 121666 6GUY   TX

 MARGARET SPANGLER 16.1916 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

 CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.2107 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

 AMANDA JARRELL 16.2258 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

 JANET THOMAS 16.2399 19289 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 16.26410 104217 6LORANGER   LA

 COLYNN RIVIERE 16.28211 101205 6COVINGTON   LA

 ALLIE CURRIER 16.30212 106683 6AMITE   LA

SHOTGUNKAYLIE WARD 16.31813 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

COLEAUDREE ERVIN 16.33214 101576 6SONTAG   MS

 CONNIE BERTUS 16.40215 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.43316 102932 6LORANGER   LA
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

 CELESTE COULON 16.5171 5104289 6LORANGER   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.5952 489023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 MIA BALDWIN 16.6533 3103735 6GEISMAR   LA

SHILOHAUDREE ERVIN 16.7214 2101576 6SONTAG   MS

 EMMIE CURRIER 16.7265 1106682 6AMITE   LA

 ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.7396 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

 CINDY NAVARRE 16.7847 107826 6HOLDEN   LA

CAMMY BROOKE HYDE 16.8418 106721 6ROSELAND   LA

 CLARE HERRING 16.8439 65550 6SANDY HOOK   MS

STELLASHONNI OSWALD 16.84510 41797 6FOLSOM   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

 BRAELYN MILTON 17.0111 5103434 6KENTWOOD   LA

 LINDSIE CURRIER 17.0642 4104287 6AMITE   LA

 SANDRA MORALES 17.1753 35784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

 PAULA ALARIO 17.2244 29365 6FOLSOM   LA

 CATHERINE DAVIS 17.2755 1104215 6COVINGTON   LA

 STACY WHITE 17.3026 82133 6WESSON   MS

MILA CHICA ROSAEMILY GATLIN 17.5747 103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

MERLEKRISTIN BOOKER 18.0138 93119 6CLINTON   LA

 LACEY MENANT 18.5719 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

 HALEY MILAZZO F 18.66110 106684 6LORANGER   LA

 JESSICA DOMIANO 19.04211 107268 6COVINGTON   LA

 SKYLER CLELAND 19.43412 107518 6BUSH   LA
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1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PANAMA  TALMADGE GREEN 15.3171 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 15.4352 421666 6GUY   TX

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

 CONNIE BOE 15.9191 589400 6ROBERT   LA

 MARGARET LEET 15.9872 46   

CATMAN CATNISS PERKS BETSY PARENT 16.0913 321666 6GUY   TX

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

 PAULA ALARIO 17.2241 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

 CAMILLE HANLEY 15.0911 594420 6WELSH   LA

 KENDEL WARD 15.4992 488724 6KENNER   LA

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.5163 3103732 6GRETNA   LA

DOC STREAKING BYEEMILY GATLIN 15.5714 2103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

 COURTNEY BALLARD 15.6111 593120 6CLINTON   LA

 MACIE REINE 15.7272 4101841 6LA PLACE   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.7383 3103732 6GRETNA   LA

 SOPHIA GIL 15.8594 2101615 6LA PLACE   LA

HERSHIEEMMA BANKSTON 15.8875 1103433 6LORANGER   LA

RINGERKAYLIE WARD 15.9016 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

 LEVI GORDON 16.0277 104288 6LORANGER   LA

 MADISON JOHNSON 16.0298 75510 6DES ALLEMANDS   LA

 MARGARET SPANGLER 16.0679 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GINNAUDREE ERVIN 16.1321 5101576 6SONTAG   MS

 CAMRYN RIVIERE 16.2102 489402 6COVINGTON   LA

MILLYMACI CREEKMORE 16.2643 3104217 6LORANGER   LA

 COLYNN RIVIERE 16.2824 2101205 6COVINGTON   LA

 ALLIE CURRIER 16.3025 1106683 6AMITE   LA

SHOTGUNKAYLIE WARD 16.3186 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

 CATHERINE DAVIS 16.6321 5104215 6COVINGTON   LA

 MIA BALDWIN 16.6532 4103735 6GEISMAR   LA

 EMMIE CURRIER 16.7263 3106682 6AMITE   LA

 ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.7394 2101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CAMMY BROOKE HYDE 16.8415 1106721 6ROSELAND   LA

 LINDSIE CURRIER 17.0646 104287 6AMITE   LA
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GOOSEMACI CREEKMORE 17.4661 5104217 6LORANGER   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 17.5072 499216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

MILA CHICA ROSAEMILY GATLIN 17.5743 3103734 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

DUTCHESSNIKKI WHITE 17.9484 282134 6WESSON   MS

 LACEY MENANT 18.0615 1102002 6COVINGTON   LA

 ABBYE MANWELL 18.1406 106719 6SLAUGHTER   LA

 HALEY MILAZZO F 18.7487 106684 6LORANGER   LA

 SKYLER CLELAND 19.4348 107518 6BUSH   LA

 CHARITY FOX 22.4679 106816 6LORANGER   LA
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